SISTEMA DRENAR

PLANILHA DE BACIAS DE CONTRIBUGAO

CAMPOS BORGES/RS
RUA TURIBIO RODRIGUES
BACIA AREA DA BACIA
(m?)

1 2104,27
2 2141,68
3 2221,81
4 1578,21
5 1606,26
6 1666,36

TOTAL

AREA DA BACIA
(ha)
0,210
0,214
0,222
0,158
0,161
0,167

1,13

COEF. RUN-OFF
MEDIO
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

VAZAO
(1/s)
52,849
53,789
55,801
39,637
40,341
41,851

284,268




